Indira Gandhi National Open University

Special Study Centre-0742— D

Al-Ameen Education and Welfare Trust, Nizamuddin, New Delhi.

Theory and Practical classes for MCA 1% Semester (January to June 2016)

Course Code:- MCS-011 (Theory)

Batch :- T1

Block to be covered

S. No. Date and Day Timings
1 Saturday 12.3.2016 4.30-6.30 PM Block -1
' (Unit1,2,3&4)
5 Saturday 19.3.2016 2.30-4.30 PM Block-2
(Unit5 & 6)
3 Saturday 19.3.2016 4.30-6.30 PM Block-2
' (Unit7 & 8)
4 Saturday 26.3.2016 2.30-4.30 PM Block-3
' (Unit 9&10)
5 Saturday 26.3.2016 4.30-6.30 PM Block -3
' (Unit 11 & 12)
Academic Counsellor; Mr. Shahid Ahmad
Course Code:- MCS-012 (Theory) Batch :- T1
S. No. Date and Day Timings Block to be covered
1 Sunday 28.2.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -1
' (Unitl,2 &3)
9 Sunday 6.3.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -1
(Unit 3, & 4)
3 Sunday 13.3.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -2
' (Unit 1&2)
4 Sunday 20.3.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -2
' (Unit 3&4)
5 Sunday 27.3.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -3
' Unit 1 &2)
5 Sunday 3.4.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block - 3
' (Unit 3,4 &5)
7 Sunday 10.4.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -4
' (Unit1, 2 &3)
g Sunday 17.4.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -4
' (Unit 4)
Academic Counsellor; Mr. Rajiv Nath
Course Code:- MCS-013 (Theory) Batch :- T1
S. No. Date and Day Timings Block t be covered
1 Saturday 21.5.2016 3.00-5.00 PM Block 1
' Unitl, 2 & 3)
5 Saturday 21.5.2016 5.00-7.00 PM Block 11

Unitl &2




3 Saturday 28.5.2016 3.00-5.00 PM Block 11
' Unit3&4
Academic Counsellor; Mr. Dr. Shoeb
Course Code:- MCS-014 (Theory) Batch :- T1
S. No. Date and Day Timings Block t be covered
1 Sunday 24.4.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -1
' (Unitl,2,3&4)
5 Sunday 1.5.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -2
(Unit5,6 &7)
3 Sunday 8.5.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -3
' (Unit 8 & 9)
4 Sunday 15.5.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -3
' (Unit 10)
5 Sunday 22.5.2016 9.00-11.00 AM Block -4
' (Unit 11, 12 & 13)
Academic Counsellor. Mr. Rajiv Nath
Course Code:- MCS-015(Theory) Batch :- T1
S. No. Date and Day Timings Block t be covered
1 Sunday 29.5.2016 2.00-4.00 PM Block 1
' Unitl,2 & 3)
5 Sunday 29.5.2016 4.00-6.00 PM Block 11
Unitl &2
Academic Counsellor; Mrs. Asia
Course Code: - MCSL-016/017 (Practical) Batch :- P1
S. No. | Date and Day Timings Block to be covered
1 Sunday 28.2.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Block -1
' Lab Manual Section -1
5 Sunday 28.2.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Block-1
Lab Manual Section-1
3 Sunday 6.3.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Block -1
' Lab Manual Section -1
4 Sunday 6.3.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Block-1
' Lab Manual Section-1
5 Sunday 13.3.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Block -1
' Lab Manual Section -1
6 Sunday 13.3.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Block-1
' Lab Manual Section-1
. Sunday 20.3.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Block -1
' Lab Manual Section -1
8 Sunday 20.3.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Block-1
' Lab Manual Section-1
9 Sunday 27.3.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Block -1

Lab Manual Section -1




10 Sunday 27.3.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Block-1
' Lab Manual Section-1
1 Sunday 3.4.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Lab Manual
' (Section-1)
12 Sunday 3.4.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Lab Manual
' (Section-1)
13 Sunday 10.4.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Lab Manual
' (Section-1)
Sunday 10.4.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Lab Manual
14. :
(Section-1)
15 Sunday 17.4.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Lab Manual
' (Section-1)
16 Sunday 17.4.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Lab Manual
' (Section-1)
17 Sunday 24.4.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Lab Manual
' (Section-1)
18 Sunday 24.4.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Lab Manual
' (Section-1)
Sunday 1.5.2016 11.00-2.00 PM Lab Manual
19. (Section-1)
20 Sunday 1.5.2016 2.00-5.00 PM Lab Manual
' (Section-1)

Academic Counsellor; Mr. Shahid Ahmad




